High-Voltage
Fuse Links
according to IEC 60282-1
Limitor Limitor
Ferraz Shawmut is global leader in fuse-based electrical protection solutions. Our brand is
worldwide renowned for technical expertise, innovative solutions and world-class support.
We introduce this brand-new complete line of Limitor high voltage fuse-links to increase
the safety of high voltage distribution networks and industrial installations.

nk
s
HV Back-up Fuse-Links according to IEC 60 282-1
Catalogue	No. Reference	N° Range UN	(kV) IN	(A) L	(mm) D	(mm)
I1
(kA)
I3	(A) R	(mΩ)
P
(W)
I²t
(kA²s)
Weight	(kg)
45DB72V2P N1000098A Back-up with striker 3/7,2 2 192 56 63 15 256 1,8 0,6 1,1
45DB72V4P P1000099A Back-up with striker 3/7,2 4 192 56 63 20 256 5 0,8 1,1
45DB72V6,3PD S209293A Back-up with striker 3/7,2 6,3 192 56 63 20 256 11 0,8 1,1
45DB72V10PD T209294A Back-up with striker 3/7,2 10 192 56 63 35 144 19 3 1,1
45DB72V16PD V209295A Back-up with striker 3/7,2 16 192 56 63 64 41 13 2,34 1,1
45DB72V20PD W209296A Back-up with striker 3/7,2 20 192 56 63 80 32 14,5 3,9 1,1
45DB72V25PD X209297A Back-up with striker 3/7,2 25 192 56 63 95 25 20 4,9 1,1
45DB72V32PD Y209298A Back-up with striker 3/7,2 31,5 192 56 63 110 19 23 7 1,1
45DB72V40PD Z209299A Back-up with striker 3/7,2 40 192 56 63 134 12,5 30 14 1,1
45DB72V50PD A209300A Back-up with striker 3/7,2 50 192 56 63 190 9,25 35 25,3 1,1
45DB72V63P B209301A Back-up with striker 3/7,2 63 192 65 63 220 8,75 60 41,2 1,4
45DB72V80P C209302A Back-up with striker 3/7,2 80 192 65 63 300 6,25 85 84 1,4
45DB72V100P D209303A Back-up with striker 3/7,2 100 192 65 63 350 5 96 93,6 1,4
45DB72V125PD Q1000100A Back-up with striker 3/7,2 125 192 88 63 435 3 75 440 2,4
45DB72V160P R1000101A Back-up with striker 3/7,2 160 192 88 63 500 2,9 120 500 2,4
45DB72V200P S1000102A Back-up with striker 3/7,2 200 192 88 63 610 2,5 200 654 2,4
45DB120V1P T1000103A Back-up with striker 6/12 1 292 56 63 14 1400 1,6 0,2 1,7
45DB120V2P V1000104A Back-up with striker 6/12 2 292 56 63 16 500 2,2 0,4 1,7
45DB120V4P W1000105A Back-up with striker 6/12 4 292 56 63 22 340 6 0,7 1,7
45DB120V6,3P F209305A Back-up with striker 6/12 6,3 292 56 63 30 185 9 1 1,7
45DB120V10P G209306A Back-up with striker 6/12 10 292 56 63 42 138 17 1,5 1,7
45DB120V16P H209307A Back-up with striker 6/12 16 292 56 63 54 107 38 2 1,7
45DB120V20P J209308A Back-up with striker 6/12 20 292 56 63 73 71 38 4 1,7
45DB120V25P K209309A Back-up with striker 6/12 25 292 56 63 93 52 46 6 1,7
45DB120V32P L209310A Back-up with striker 6/12 31,5 292 56 63 105 42 65 10 1,7
45DB120V40P M209311A Back-up with striker 6/12 40 292 56 63 125 22,5 54 30 1,7
45DB120V50P N209312A Back-up with striker 6/12 50 292 56 63 160 18 70 50 1,7
45DB120V63P P209313A Back-up with striker 6/12 63 292 56 63 230 12,8 85 100 1,7
45DB120V80P Q209314A Back-up with striker 6/12 80 292 65 63 350 10,6 115 150 2,1
45DB120V100P R209315A Back-up with striker 6/12 100 292 65 63 500 8,5 156 200 3,1
45DB120V125P X1000106A Back-up with striker 6/12 125 292 88 63 480 4,75 117 440 3,7
45DB120V160P Y1000107A Back-up with striker 6/12 160 292 88 63 560 4,25 217 500 3,7
45DB120V200P Z1000108A Back-up with striker 6/12 200 292 88 63 610 3,75 333 654 3,7
45DB175V6,3P V1000564A Back-up with striker 10/17,5 6,3 367 56 63 30 245 11 1 2,1
45DB175V10P W1000565A Back-up with striker 10/17,5 10 367 56 63 43 180 22 1,5 2,1
45DB175V16P X1000566A Back-up with striker 10/17,5 16 367 56 63 54 150 53 2 2,1
45DB175V20P Y1000567A Back-up with striker 10/17,5 20 367 56 63 73 102 56 4 2,1
45DB175V25P Z1000568A Back-up with striker 10/17,5 25 367 56 63 93 78 73 6 2,1
45DB175V32P A1000569A Back-up with striker 10/17,5 31,5 367 56 63 105 59 95 10 2,1
45DB175V40P B1000570A Back-up with striker 10/17,5 40 367 56 63 125 33,8 79 30 2,1
45DB175V50P C1000571A Back-up with striker 10/17,5 50 367 56 63 205 26 106 50 2,1
45DB175V63P D1000572A Back-up with striker 10/17,5 63 367 56 63 280 18,4 130 100 2,1
45DB175V80P E1000573A Back-up with striker 10/17,5 80 367 65 63 350 15 180 150 2,6
45DB175V100P F1000574A Back-up with striker 10/17,5 100 367 88 63 500 13 280 200 3,5
45DB240V1P A1000109A Back-up with striker 10/24 1 442 56 63 14 2170 2,2 0,2 2,5
45DB240V2P B1000110A Back-up with striker 10/24 2 442 56 63 16 800 3,4 0,4 2,5
45DB240V4P C1000111A Back-up with striker 10/24 4 442 56 63 23 545 10 0,7 2,5
45DB240V6,3P S209339A Back-up with striker 10/24 6,3 442 56 63 30 297 13 1 2,5
45DB240V10P T209340A Back-up with striker 10/24 10 442 56 63 43 220 26 1,5 2,5
45DB240V16P V209341A Back-up with striker 10/24 16 442 56 63 54 197 73 2 2,5
45DB240V20P W209342A Back-up with striker 10/24 20 442 56 63 73 132 76 4 2,5
45DB240V25P X209343A Back-up with striker 10/24 25 442 56 63 93 96 89 6 2,5
45DB240V32P Y209344A Back-up with striker 10/24 31,5 442 56 63 105 78 127 10 2,5
45DB240V40P Z209345A Back-up with striker 10/24 40 442 56 63 125 45 114 30 2,5
45DB240V50P A209346A Back-up with striker 10/24 50 442 56 63 205 35 147 50 2,5
45DB240V63P B209347A Back-up with striker 10/24 63 442 56 63 280 24 170 100 2,5
45DB240V80P C209348A Back-up with striker 10/24 80 442 65 63 310 20 233 150 3,1
45DB240V100P D209349A Back-up with striker 10/24 100 442 78 63 430 18 400 200 4,2
45DB240V125P D1000112A Back-up with striker 10/24 125 442 88 40 760 11,7 117 350 5,9
45DB240V160P E1000113A Back-up with striker 10/24 160 442 88 31,5 900 9,45 217 500 5,9
45DB240V200P F1000114A Back-up with striker 10/24 200 442 88 31,5 1050 7 333 730 5,9
45DB360V2P G1000115A Back-up with striker 20/36 2 537 56 31,5 15 755 9 0,6 2,7
45DB360V4P H1000116A Back-up with striker 20/36 4 537 56 31,5 20 755 32 0,8 2,7
45DB360V6,3PD S209362A Back-up with striker 20/36 6,3 537 56 31,5 20 827 39 0,6 2,7
45DB360V10PD T209363A Back-up with striker 20/36 10 537 56 31,5 33 463 65 2 2,7
45DB360V16PD V209364A Back-up with striker 20/36 16 537 56 31,5 66 210 67 2,34 2,7
45DB360V20PD W209365A Back-up with striker 20/36 20 537 56 31,5 95 147 84 3,9 2,7
45DB360V25PD X209366A Back-up with striker 20/36 25 537 56 31,5 110 125 100 6,5 2,7
45DB360V32PD Y209367A Back-up with striker 20/36 31,5 537 65 31,5 135 85 119 7 3,7
45DB360V40PD Z209368A Back-up with striker 20/36 40 537 65 20 200 65 176 14,2 3,7
45DB360V50PD J1000117A Back-up with striker 20/36 50 537 88 20 220 42 183 40 6,5
45DB360V63PD K1000118A Back-up with striker 20/36 63 537 88 20 280 35 271 61,7 6,5
H
V fuse-links
11
HV back-up fuse-links acc. to IEC 60282-1 with and

(kA)
I3
(A)
R
(mΩ)
P
(W)
I²t
(kA²s)
Weight
(kg)
45DB120V1PT L1000119A Back-up, striker, CPD 6/12 1 292 56 63 14 1500 1,6 0,09 1,6
45DB120V2PT M1000120A Back-up, striker, CPD 6/12 2 292 56 63 16 510 2 0,28 1,6
45DB120V4PT N1000121A Back-up, striker, CPD 6/12 4 292 56 63 22 338 6 0,5 1,6
45DB120V6,3PT P1000122A Back-up, striker, CPD 6/12 6,3 292 56 63 30 190 8 0,6 1,6
45DB120V10PT Q1000123A Back-up, striker, CPD 6/12 10 292 56 63 42 139 16 1,15 1,6
45DB120V16PT R1000124A Back-up, striker, CPD 6/12 16 292 56 63 54 107 38 1,29 1,6
45DB120V20PT S1000125A Back-up, striker, CPD 6/12 20 292 56 63 73 71 38 3,2 1,6
45DB120V25PT T1000126A Back-up, striker, CPD 6/12 25 292 56 63 93 52 46 5,2 1,6
45DB120V32PT V1000127A Back-up, striker, CPD 6/12 31,5 292 56 63 105 43 65 7,2 1,6
45DB120V40PT W1000128A Back-up, striker, CPD 6/12 40 292 56 63 125 23 54 23,3 1,6
45DB120V50PT X1000129A Back-up, striker, CPD 6/12 50 292 56 63 160 18 70 34,9 1,6
45DB120V63PT Y1000130A Back-up, striker, CPD 6/12 63 292 56 63 230 12 85 58,3 1,6
45DB120V80PT Z1000131A Back-up, striker, CPD 6/12 80 292 65 63 350 10,6 114 90 2,1
45DB120V100PT A1000132A Back-up, striker, CPD 6/12 100 292 65 63 500 8,5 156 140 2,1
45DB120V125PT B1000133A Back-up, striker, CPD 6/12 125 292 88 63 480 4 117 440 3,7
45DB120V160PT C1000134A Back-up, striker, CPD 6/12 160 292 88 63 560 4,3 217 500 3,7
45DB120V200PT D1000135A Back-up, striker, CPD 6/12 200 292 88 63 610 3,8 333 654 3,7
45DB240V1PT E1000136A Back-up, striker, CPD 10/24 1 442 56 63 14 2100 2 0,09 2,3
45DB240V2PT F1000137A Back-up, striker, CPD 10/24 2 442 56 63 16 800 3 0,34 2,3
45DB240V4PT G1000138A Back-up, striker, CPD 10/24 4 442 56 63 23 550 10 0,45 2,3
45DB240V6,3PT H1000139A Back-up, striker, CPD 10/24 6,3 442 56 63 30 300 13 0,53 2,3
45DB240V10PT J1000140A Back-up, striker, CPD 10/24 10 442 56 63 43 220 26 0,94 2,3
45DB240V16PT K1000141A Back-up, striker, CPD 10/24 16 442 56 63 54 197 73 1,4 2,3
45DB240V20PT L1000142A Back-up, striker, CPD 10/24 20 442 56 63 73 134 76 3,1 2,3
45DB240V25PT M1000143A Back-up, striker, CPD 10/24 25 442 56 63 93 96 89 4,5 2,3
45DB240V32PT N1000144A Back-up, striker, CPD 10/24 31,5 442 56 63 105 79 127 5,9 2,3
45DB240V40PT P1000145A Back-up, striker, CPD 10/24 40 442 56 63 125 45 114 18,8 2,3
45DB240V50PT Q1000146A Back-up, striker, CPD 10/24 50 442 56 63 205 35 147 33,5 2,3
45DB240V63PT R1000147A Back-up, striker, CPD 10/24 63 442 56 63 280 24 170 59,6 2,3
45DB240V80PT S1000148A Back-up, striker, CPD 10/24 80 442 65 63 310 20,5 233 84 3,1
45DB240V100PT T1000149A Back-up, striker, CPD 10/24 100 442 78 63 430 18 400 93,6 4,1
45DB240V125PT V1000150A Back-up, striker, CPD 10/24 125 442 88 40 760 11,7 117 350 5,9
Catalogue No.
Reference
N°
Range UN (kV) IN (A)
L
(mm)
D (mm)
I1
(kA)
I3
(A)
R
(mΩ)
P
(W)
I²t
(kA²s)
Weight
(kg)
45DG120V6,3P W1000151A General	Purpose,	striker 6/12 6,3 292 65 40 0 128 6 2 2,3
45DG120V10P X1000152A General	Purpose,	striker 6/12 10 292 65 40 0 70 8 3,8 2,3
45DG120V16P Y1000153A General	Purpose,	striker 6/12 16 292 65 40 0 35 10 14 2,3
45DG120V25P Z1000154A General	Purpose,	striker 6/12 25 292 65 40 0 20,5 15 36 2,3
45DG120V40P A1000155A General	Purpose,	striker 6/12 40 292 78 40 0 12,2 24 110 3,1
45DG120V50P B1000156A General	Purpose,	striker 6/12 50 292 88 40 0 9,9 31 150 3,7
45DG240V4P C1000157A General	Purpose,	striker 10/24 4 442 78 40 0 280 5 1,8 4,1
45DG240V6,3P D1000158A General	Purpose,	striker 10/24 6,3 442 78 40 0 256,5 11 2 4,1
45DG240V10P E1000159A General	Purpose,	striker 10/24 10 442 78 40 0 135 15 3,6 4,1
45DG240V16P F1000160A General	Purpose,	striker 10/24 16 442 78 40 0 70,3 21 14 4,1
45DG240V25P G1000161A General	Purpose,	striker 10/24 25 442 88 40 0 41,2 31 39 4,5
14
H
V
fu